ULC Series
Push-Pull Connectors for Nuclear Industry
Алматы (7273)495-231
А нгарск (3955)60-70-56
А рхангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(N) unmating 30 ±5 30 ±5 50 ±5 100 ± 10
ULC Series
How to order
R eference  e x a m p le :
Remote manipulated straight plug, socket contacts, size III, 4 contacts, brass ULC series
standard insulator, cable outer diameter = 10,6 mm, PI Keying.
Shells
FE
FET
RE
REC
RECSC
RES
RESC
RESSC
PCE
TRE
RME
FETFP
REFP
RECFP
(see pages 7 and 8)
Straight plug
Remote manipulated straight plug
Round receptacle, front mounting
Square receptacle
Square receptacle with cable clamp
Round salient receptacle, rear mounting
Round receptacle with cable clamp, front mounting
Round receptacle with cable clamp, rear mounting
Cable receptacle
Feed through bulkhead
Double receptacle
Remote manipulated straight plug with pre-guiding spurs
Round receptacle with pre-guidlng fork
Square receptacle with pre-guiding fork
FET F III M 4 ULCL S 106 PI
C o ntacts  * :
M ： Pin contacts
F ： Socket contacts
Shell s izes :
I III IV V
C o n ta c t layouts : (see pages 9,10 and 11)
Mxxx ： Multipin + contact layout reference
Cxx ; Coaxial + impedance (50Q or 75Q)
TCXxx ： Triaxial + impedance (50Q or 75П)
Shell to  shell con du ctiv ity  • • :
T : Contact n°l connected to shell ground (multipins only, except feed through)
S e rie s :
ULCL : ULC series, brass shell
ULCT : ULC series, titanium shell
Insulator m a te r ia l: (see table page 5)
s :Nylatron G.S.
TF :Teflon
К ：Kelanex
TZ ：Tefzel
N :PEEK
P ：Polyethylene
PP ：Polypropylene
V ：Vespel (consult us)
C a b le  o u ter d ia m e te r :
xxx ： Mention cable outer diameter in 1/10 of m m
A, В or С ： For 75Q triaxial, state the letter in accordance with the cable used (see p a g e  19).
Keying :P1,P2, P3. P4. P5 (see table page 21)
• For the  fe e d  through tx jtkh e o d  (TRE) a n a  aou b ie  re ce p ta c le  (RME)
TRE are  de iive red  Pin/socket in m ultip in  versions
Socket/socket in co a x ia l a n d  triaxiol versions
RME ore  ae itve rea S ocket/socket
•• N o sheH to  she» сопО исгШ у w a n te a  DO  NOT WRITE ANYTHING
DO  NOT MENTION ANYTHING
ULC Series
э
ULC Series